QUkecIFras
Mayhem - Cursed In Eternity

Tom: E Riff B

Listen to the song for better timings. Transcription by ,

J. Riff C
This tab should be complete, but comments and corrections are

always welcome.

Transcribed with the basic settings, EADGBe. Http:// Riff D
Intro:
Playor
Riff A Intro:
Riff B
Riff C
Riff D
Riff C
Riff B
Acordes
E A B C 1]
®: ¢ & ||my 4 4
000 | . i JNEE : :
L1]] = ER E E E
=] =] =] =] =]
@ @ @ @ @

Oferecimento Lojalele.com.br

der:
Riff A x4
x8
x8
x8
x16
X4



